
SCHEDULE - HAWKS
spring 2015 / LEACOCK - COORS LIGHT B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 22, 15 10 HAWKS 4 HITMEN 9:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 01, 15 6 HAWKS 3 TORONTO HEAT 8:15 pm -

Wed, Mar 11, 15 6 HAWKS 3 CANUCKS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 15, 15 8 HAWKS 7 GOODFELLAS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 22, 15 5 HAWKS 7 BLAZERS 2 7:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 30, 15 4 CANUCKS 7 HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 12, 15 8 TORONTO HEAT 2 HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 13, 15 4 HITMEN 5 HAWKS 10:45 pm -

Sun, Apr 19, 15 4 GOODFELLAS 9 HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 26, 15 3 BLAZERS 2 6 HAWKS 2:00 pm -

Sun, May 03, 15 2 3 HAWKS 0 BLAZERS 2 8:15 pm -

Mon, May 04, 15 2 3 BLAZERS 2 4 HAWKS 9:30 pm -

Sun, May 10, 15 3 1 CANUCKS 4 HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Wed, May 13, 15 3 2 HAWKS 7 CANUCKS 9:00 pm -


